
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202301240000
19700

01/24/2023
11:12:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140314000
071170

202301120000
10400

01/12/2023
11:58:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20180625000
224510

202302010000
27020

02/01/2023
12:30:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PALMORE
JACQUELINE
G

Instr
#:20190830000
321080

202302210000
45890

02/21/2023
10:34:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TRUMBLY
MATTHEW C

Instr
#:20151228000
440070

202302130000
37000

02/13/2023
09:36:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200501000
172320

202302140000
39610

02/14/2023
01:53:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20201006000
453280

202302270000
52420

02/27/2023
12:28:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20201106000
506510

202302280000
54060

02/28/2023
08:54:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210308000
114430

202303030000
58930

03/03/2023
11:27:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Instr
#:20120920000
359540

202303030000
58950

03/03/2023
11:27:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121207000
469630

202303030000
58970

03/03/2023
11:27:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Instr
#:20190628000
231600

202303030000
58940

03/03/2023
11:27:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130305000
091700

202303030000
59010

03/03/2023
11:27:58

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Instr
#:20120912000
346400



202303170000
74040

03/17/2023
12:47:41

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160504000
149860

202303240000
82320

03/24/2023
10:51:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BERNATSKI
DAVID

Instr
#:20170421000
137230

202304060000
96950

04/06/2023
02:49:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HATCHER
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20120403000
114060

202304070000
98080

04/07/2023
11:43:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20201211000
567110

202304100000
99130

04/10/2023
10:17:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210503000
217920

202304110001
00790

04/11/2023
08:04:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111014000
306660

202304110001
01010

04/11/2023
09:44:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PERRY
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20180613000
208320

202305020001
28770

05/02/2023
08:39:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211203000
578650

202305040001
32490

05/04/2023
11:20:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210429000
212640

202304280001
24740

04/28/2023
12:02:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20190404000
108510

202305090001
37090

05/09/2023
01:56:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211123000
563050

202305100001
38380

05/10/2023
02:00:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES YANCEY
GLEN D

Instr
#:20161216000
459530

202305110001
39330

05/11/2023
10:51:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180927000
344370

202305120001
40110

05/12/2023
08:20:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
BARRY ALAN

Instr
#:20210709000
335270



202305120001
40730

05/12/2023
10:20:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20221101000
409140

202305250001
57600

05/25/2023
01:43:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

202306090001
73530

06/09/2023
09:39:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210721000
352510


