Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	23; Name	= LAKEV	EW LOAN		NG LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301240000 19700	01/24/2023 11:12:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140314000 071170	
202301120000 10400	01/12/2023 11:58:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20180625000 224510	
202302010000 27020	02/01/2023 12:30:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMORE JACQUELINE G					Instr #:20190830000 321080	
202302210000 45890	02/21/2023 10:34:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUMBLY MATTHEW C					Instr #:20151228000 440070	
202302130000 37000	02/13/2023 09:36:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200501000 172320	
202302140000 39610	02/14/2023 01:53:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20201006000 453280	
202302270000 52420	02/27/2023 12:28:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20201106000 506510	
202302280000 54060	02/28/2023 08:54:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20210308000 114430	
202303030000 58930	03/03/2023 11:27:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY					Instr #:20120920000 359540	
202303030000 58950	03/03/2023 11:27:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY					Instr #:20121207000 469630	
202303030000 58970	03/03/2023 11:27:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY					Instr #:20190628000 231600	
202303030000 58940	03/03/2023 11:27:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY					Instr #:20130305000 091700	
202303030000 59010	03/03/2023 11:27:58	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY					Instr #:20120912000 346400	

202303170000 74040	03/17/2023 12:47:41	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20160504000 149860	
202303240000 82320	03/24/2023 10:51:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERNATSKI DAVID			Instr #:20170421000 137230	
202304060000 96950	04/06/2023 02:49:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HATCHER ANTHONY			Instr #:20120403000 114060	
202304070000 98080	04/07/2023 11:43:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20201211000 567110	
202304100000 99130	04/10/2023 10:17:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210503000 217920	
202304110001 00790	04/11/2023 08:04:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20111014000 306660	
202304110001 01010	04/11/2023 09:44:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRY CHRISTINA			Instr #:20180613000 208320	
202305020001 28770	05/02/2023 08:39:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20211203000 578650	
202305040001 32490	05/04/2023 11:20:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210429000 212640	
202304280001 24740	04/28/2023 12:02:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			Instr #:20190404000 108510	
202305090001 37090	05/09/2023 01:56:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20211123000 563050	
202305100001 38380	05/10/2023 02:00:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	YANCEY GLEN D			Instr #:20161216000 459530	
202305110001 39330	05/11/2023 10:51:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20180927000 344370	
202305120001 40110	05/12/2023 08:20:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS BARRY ALAN			Instr #:20210709000 335270	

	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	_	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20221101000 409140	
	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				
	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	-	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210721000 352510	